
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

96 

60 

522 

92 

94 

75 

98 

Name 

René Christensen 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Mads Christiansen 

Mark Christiansen 

Kasper Karlsen 

Martin L. Andersen 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Best Tm 

1:03.750 

1:05.281 

1:05.661 

1:07.429 

1:08.731 

1:14.682 

1:21.491 

Diff 

1.531 

1.911 

3.679 

4.981 

10.932 

17.741 

Best Speed 

70.475 

68.822 

68.424 

66.630 

65.368 

60.159 

55.132 

In Lap 

6 

9 

6 

14 

5 

9 

2 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 
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Thy 

Friday 

Red (12:40) 

Qualifying started at 12:41:07 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/6/2014 12:40 


